
RESULTATS ABSOLUTS                                 Crono Escalada Santa Magdalena

Crono Escalada Santa Magdalena

domingo, 24 de julio de 2016

Cami Garden Hotels

08:00 H

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/kmPos-Cat

185 Toni Nicolau Martí 1987 Club Esportiu Garden Hotels1 0:18:44 4:28M301-

242 Miguel Espinosa Cifre 1972 Ferrer Hotels Running2 0:20:16 4:50M401-

215 Sergio Antonio Martínez Lordén 1986 Mallorca a Dalt de Tot Xtrem3 0:21:55 5:13M302-

4 Jaume Garcias Juaneda 1990 Mallorca a Dalt de Tot Xtrem4 0:22:05 5:15M303-

106 Biel Company Rubio 1993 Peus Grossos Sant Joan5 0:22:26 5:20M231-

265 Jordi Moragues Nadal 1982 Cmes6 0:22:34 5:22M304-

208 Tomeu Canals Fonollar 1997 Sa Milana - Alaro7 0:22:56 5:28M201-

5146 Bartomeu Etxàniz Ramis 1996 CE Club Can Calco Hotels8 0:23:26 5:35M202-

150 Jordi Muñoz Sol 1983 Xendenguets9 0:23:27 5:35M305-

191 Guillem Torrens Perello 1989 Sa Milana - Alaro10 0:23:33 5:36M306-

121 Antoni Martorell Gelabert 1979 Sa Milana - Alaro11 0:23:35 5:37M307-

5142 Andreu Rubio Bauza 1993 Blue Motors12 0:23:41 5:38M232-

189 Jordi Palou Muñoz 1994 Club Esportiu Es Pedal13 0:23:45 5:39M233-

5103 Jacopo Piazzolla 1973 Club de Muntanya Yais14 0:24:09 5:45M402-

137 Pere Casasnovas Suau 1974 C. Muntanya i Escalada Solle15 0:24:29 5:50M403-

323 Ramon Sedano Porcel 1976 Club Fisic Sang de Bou16 0:24:30 5:50M404-

274 Bernat Nadal Cardenas 1992 Club Esportiu Es Pedal17 0:24:35 5:51M308-

11 Manuel Bermúdez Moreno 1984 C.E. Albert Torres Team18 0:24:42 5:53M309-

104 Jose Garcia Jaramillo 1963 Club Muntanya Alcúdia19 0:24:48 5:54M501-

122 Joan Manel Barceló Garcia 1979 Sa Milana - Alaro20 0:24:50 5:55M3010-

128 Paco Ventayol Alzina 1975 Talaiots Club De Muntanya21 0:24:58 5:57M405-

161 Biel Grau Roca 1988 Palmarunners22 0:25:02 5:58M3011-

19 Joan Llobera Capó 1986 Club Fisic Sang de Bou23 0:25:11 6:00M3012-

320 Bernat Pou Ramirez 1987 Sa Milana - Alaro24 0:25:14 6:00M3013-

29 David Sans Rubí 1980 Palmarunners25 0:25:16 6:01M3014-

209 Joan Adrover Melis 2001 Sa Milana - Alaro26 0:25:17 6:01M051-

156 Mateu Capllonch Bibiloni 1985 S. Muntanya Club Pollença27 0:25:17 6:01M3015-

326 Francisco Jose Moya Reina 1977 Club Muntanya Alcúdia28 0:25:25 6:03M3016-

108 Jose Morcillo Pinilla 1979 Club Esportiu Garden Hotels29 0:25:31 6:05M3017-

101 Nicolas Coll Bennàsar 1983 C. Muntanya i Escalada Solle30 0:25:55 6:10M3018-

24 Sergio Martos Zapata 1973 C Ermassets Esporles31 0:26:02 6:12M406-

112 Luis Rodriguez Marroig 1976 Xoriguers Cala D'Or32 0:26:08 6:13M407-

13 Pedro Murillo Davila 1979 Club Comando Sa Riera33 0:26:13 6:15M3019-

107 Miquel Angel Llompart Perez 1986 Club Món Aventura34 0:26:15 6:15M3020-

271 Marcos Pacheco Montero 1988 C.A. Palmafitness 35 0:26:16 6:15M3021-

317 Javier Martin Llobera Paredes 1983 CAMI - GardenHotels.com36 0:26:24 6:17M3022-

120 Oscar Alonso Torre 198237 0:26:25 6:17M3023-

247 Josep Cladera Llompart 2001 C.A.Pollença38 0:26:36 6:20M052-

244 Joan Martorell Suau 1996 Correm39 0:26:46 6:22M203-
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/kmPos-Cat

313 Daniel Navarro Martinez 1983 C. Muntanya i Escalada Solle40 0:26:47 6:23M3024-

174 Lluís Riera Corbera 1986 Palmarunners41 0:26:55 6:25M3025-

5106 Eduardo Garzón González 196742 0:26:58 6:25M408-

1034 Amanda Martín Cebrian 1985 C.A. Palmafitness 43 0:27:08 6:28F301-

249 Rafel Escorza Colom 1975 C. Muntanya i Escalada Solle44 0:27:12 6:29M409-

214 Alberto Lopez Font 1986 C.A. Palma Fitness45 0:27:15 6:29M3026-

5139 Francisco Vicens Campomar 1972 C.A.Pollença46 0:27:30 6:33M4010-

5143 Juan Carlos Mezquita Sans 1994 C.A.Pollença47 0:27:33 6:34M234-

111 Rafael Pizá Rosselló 1973 Sa Milana - Alaro48 0:27:46 6:37M4011-

272 Francisco De Paula Manzano Moren1975 XORIGUERS DE CALA D'O49 0:27:50 6:38M4012-

162 José Antonio Arnau Garzó 1962 Club Esportiu Es Pedal50 0:27:51 6:38M502-

105 Paco Moreno Gonzalez 1966 Club de Montaña Yaís51 0:28:05 6:41M503-

267 Antoni Josep Bernat Sastre 1973 C. Muntanya i Escalada Solle52 0:28:21 6:45M4013-

45 Javier García González 1976 Mallorca A Dalt De Tot Xtrem53 0:28:54 6:53M4014-

315 Andres Mocco Romano 1986 Club Esportiu Garden Hotels54 0:28:59 6:54M3027-

217 Joan Maria Rius Gibert 1968 C Ermassets Esporles55 0:29:02 6:55M4015-

42 Marc Romagosa 1974 Sa Milana - Alaro56 0:29:08 6:56M4016-

145 Toni Serra Serra 1973 S. Muntanya Club Pollença57 0:29:13 6:57M4017-

1045 Aina Nadal Cardenas 1988 Club Esportiu Es Pedal58 0:29:16 6:58F302-

213 Jaume Deya Buades 1974 Clup De Muntanya De Fornal59 0:29:25 7:00M4018-

1032 Joana Maria Cañellas Campins 1983 Altura-Sports Lloseta60 0:29:34 7:02F303-

1028 Neus Antich Carbonell 1988 Palmarunners61 0:29:39 7:04F304-

186 Juanjo Pardo Ramos 1982 Club Fisic Sang de Bou62 0:29:53 7:07M3028-

187 Gori Mateu Colom 1957 Mallorca a Dalt de Tot Xtrem63 0:30:40 7:18M551-

239 Xisco Aguiló Capó 1966 C. Muntanya i Escalada Solle64 0:30:41 7:18M504-

1036 Magdalena Vicens Oliver 1988 Sa Milana - Alaro65 0:30:44 7:19F305-

133 Marcos Turrero 1982 Talaiots Club De Muntanya66 0:31:12 7:26M3029-

164 Kiko Ducrós Salvá 1985 evaSionMallorcaTrail67 0:31:20 7:28M3030-

206 Jaume Tous Gelabert 1997 Sa Milana - Alaro68 0:31:43 7:33M204-

5138 Bernad Nadal Suau 1959 Es Pedal De Bunyola69 0:31:47 7:34M552-

146 Daniel Morro Moreno 1986 CAMI - GardenHotels.com70 0:31:55 7:36M3031-

196 Fernando Olivares Martínez 1971 Sa Milana - Alaro71 0:32:00 7:37M4019-

5017 Francesc Vicens Benitez 2001 C.A.Pollença72 0:32:29 7:44M053-

5144 Jorge Maldonado Vargas 1981 Ricardo Marco Team73 0:32:32 7:45M3032-

316 Ronny Wyss 1980 CAMI - GardenHotels.com74 0:32:32 7:45M3033-

110 Francisco Fernandez Diana 1967 C. A. Palma Fitness75 0:32:43 7:47M4020-

126 Tomeu Colom Cerdà 1996 S. Muntanya Club Pollença76 0:32:53 7:50M205-

37 Jordi París Gutiérrez 1964 Xendenguets77 0:32:56 7:50M505-

1033 Maria Moyà Morro 2001 Sa Milana - Alaro78 0:33:00 7:51F051-

329 Andreu Reines Pons 1958 Club Atletisme Artà79 0:33:20 7:56M553-

1024 Mª José Medina Ferrer 1984 Palmarunners80 0:34:17 8:10F306-

1044 Sonja Van Stek 1975 S. Muntanya Club Pollença81 0:34:19 8:10F401-

1005 Irene Tur Coll 1988 CAMI - GardenHotels.com82 0:34:26 8:12F307-

278 Francisco Javier Carreño Villodre 1975 Talaiots Club de Muntanya83 0:34:37 8:15M4021-

41 Jose Antonio Collado Rodriguez 1966 Sa Milana - Alaro84 0:34:38 8:15M506-

311 Mario Ruiz 1978 C. Muntanya i Escalada Solle85 0:34:44 8:16M3034-

1026 Jorgelina Diaz 1974 Club Muntanya Alcúdia86 0:34:49 8:17F402-
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/kmPos-Cat

165 Joan Martorell Borras 1970 C.A. Palmafitness 87 0:35:04 8:21M4022-

179 Mateo Garau Muñoz 1981 Sa Milana - Alaro88 0:35:15 8:24M3035-

5135 Elenita García 1987 G.E. Ciclos Quintana89 0:35:27 8:26F308-

216 Moises Hernandez Mendez 1982 Mallorca a Dalt de Tot Xtrem90 0:35:30 8:27M3036-

312 Tomeu Pau Clar Isern 2001 Sa Milana - Alaro91 0:35:34 8:28M054-

318 Miquel Capo Mateu 1962 S. Muntanya Club Pollença92 0:36:23 8:40M507-

40 Xisco Fanals Reines 1969 S. Muntanya Club Pollença93 0:36:39 8:44M4023-

321 Jeroni Bisanyes Cantallops 1990 S. Muntanya Club Pollença94 0:37:13 8:52M3037-

1021 Juana Ana Perello March 1973 Talaiots Club de Muntanya95 0:37:14 8:52F403-

46 Biel Bota Ferragut 1968 S. Muntanya Club Pollença96 0:38:39 9:12M4024-

5145 Lorenzo Gonzalez Muñoz 198597 0:39:26 9:23M3038-

1046 Aina Sureda Cifre 1971 S. Muntanya Club Pollença98 0:41:26 9:52F404-

328 Francesc Colom Canals 1964 Fed. Balear De Muntanyisme99 0:41:41 9:55M508-

1037 Aina Amengual Bennasar 2001 Sa Milana - Alaro100 0:45:55 10:56F052-

1038 Joana Maria Bibiloni Nadal 1965 S. Muntanya Club Pollença101 0:50:13 11:57F501-

Retirat
238 Pep Vilanova Cantallops 1964 S. Muntanya Club Pollença1 Ret.
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RESULTATS CATEGORIES                               Crono Escalada Santa Magdalena

Crono Escalada Santa Magdalena

domingo, 24 de julio de 2016

Cami Garden Hotels

08:00 H

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Cadete

1033 Maria Moyà Morro 2001 Sa Milana - Alaro1 0:33:00 0:00:027:51F051- -

1037 Aina Amengual Bennasar 2001 Sa Milana - Alaro2 0:45:55 0:00:0210:56F052- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Senior

1034 Amanda Martín Cebrian 1985 C.A. Palmafitness 1 0:27:08 0:00:036:28F301- -

1045 Aina Nadal Cardenas 1988 Club Esportiu Es Pedal2 0:29:16 0:00:026:58F302- -

1032 Joana Maria Cañellas Campins 1983 Altura-Sports Lloseta3 0:29:34 0:00:027:02F303- -

1028 Neus Antich Carbonell 1988 Palmarunners4 0:29:39 0:00:027:04F304- -

1036 Magdalena Vicens Oliver 1988 Sa Milana - Alaro5 0:30:44 0:00:027:19F305- -

1024 Mª José Medina Ferrer 1984 Palmarunners6 0:34:17 0:00:028:10F306- -

1005 Irene Tur Coll 1988 CAMI - GardenHotels.com7 0:34:26 0:00:028:12F307- -

5135 Elenita García 1987 G.E. Ciclos Quintana8 0:35:27 0:00:028:26F308- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranas F-40

1044 Sonja Van Stek 1975 S. Muntanya Club Pollença1 0:34:19 0:00:028:10F401- -

1026 Jorgelina Diaz 1974 Club Muntanya Alcúdia2 0:34:49 0:00:038:17F402- -

1021 Juana Ana Perello March 1973 Talaiots Club de Muntanya3 0:37:14 0:00:028:52F403- -

1046 Aina Sureda Cifre 1971 S. Muntanya Club Pollença4 0:41:26 0:00:029:52F404- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Master F-50

1038 Joana Maria Bibiloni Nadal 1965 S. Muntanya Club Pollença1 0:50:13 0:00:0311:57F501- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Cadete

209 Joan Adrover Melis 2001 Sa Milana - Alaro1 0:25:17 0:00:026:01M051- -

247 Josep Cladera Llompart 2001 C.A.Pollença2 0:26:36 0:00:026:20M052- -

5017 Francesc Vicens Benitez 2001 C.A.Pollença3 0:32:29 0:00:027:44M053- -

312 Tomeu Pau Clar Isern 2001 Sa Milana - Alaro4 0:35:34 0:00:028:28M054- -
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Junior

208 Tomeu Canals Fonollar 1997 Sa Milana - Alaro1 0:22:56 0:00:025:28M201- -

5146 Bartomeu Etxàniz Ramis 1996 CE Club Can Calco Hotels2 0:23:26 0:00:015:35M202- -

244 Joan Martorell Suau 1996 Correm3 0:26:46 0:00:026:22M203- -

206 Jaume Tous Gelabert 1997 Sa Milana - Alaro4 0:31:43 0:00:027:33M204- -

126 Tomeu Colom Cerdà 1996 S. Muntanya Club Pollença5 0:32:53 0:00:027:50M205- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Promesa

106 Biel Company Rubio 1993 Peus Grossos Sant Joan1 0:22:26 0:00:025:20M231- -

5142 Andreu Rubio Bauza 1993 Blue Motors2 0:23:41 0:00:025:38M232- -

189 Jordi Palou Muñoz 1994 Club Esportiu Es Pedal3 0:23:45 0:00:025:39M233- -

5143 Juan Carlos Mezquita Sans 1994 C.A.Pollença4 0:27:33 0:00:026:34M234- -
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Senior

185 Toni Nicolau Martí 1987 Club Esportiu Garden Hotels1 0:18:44 0:00:024:28M301- -

215 Sergio Antonio Martínez Lordén 1986 Mallorca a Dalt de Tot Xtrem2 0:21:55 0:00:025:13M302- -

4 Jaume Garcias Juaneda 1990 Mallorca a Dalt de Tot Xtrem3 0:22:05 0:00:025:15M303- -

265 Jordi Moragues Nadal 1982 Cmes4 0:22:34 0:00:025:22M304- -

150 Jordi Muñoz Sol 1983 Xendenguets5 0:23:27 0:00:025:35M305- -

191 Guillem Torrens Perello 1989 Sa Milana - Alaro6 0:23:33 0:00:025:36M306- -

121 Antoni Martorell Gelabert 1979 Sa Milana - Alaro7 0:23:35 0:00:025:37M307- -

274 Bernat Nadal Cardenas 1992 Club Esportiu Es Pedal8 0:24:35 0:00:025:51M308- -

11 Manuel Bermúdez Moreno 1984 C.E. Albert Torres Team9 0:24:42 0:00:025:53M309- -

122 Joan Manel Barceló Garcia 1979 Sa Milana - Alaro10 0:24:50 0:00:025:55M3010- -

161 Biel Grau Roca 1988 Palmarunners11 0:25:02 0:00:025:58M3011- -

19 Joan Llobera Capó 1986 Club Fisic Sang de Bou12 0:25:11 0:00:026:00M3012- -

320 Bernat Pou Ramirez 1987 Sa Milana - Alaro13 0:25:14 0:00:026:00M3013- -

29 David Sans Rubí 1980 Palmarunners14 0:25:16 0:00:026:01M3014- -

156 Mateu Capllonch Bibiloni 1985 S. Muntanya Club Pollença15 0:25:17 0:00:026:01M3015- -

326 Francisco Jose Moya Reina 1977 Club Muntanya Alcúdia16 0:25:25 0:00:026:03M3016- -

108 Jose Morcillo Pinilla 1979 Club Esportiu Garden Hotels17 0:25:31 0:00:026:05M3017- -

101 Nicolas Coll Bennàsar 1983 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll18 0:25:55 0:00:036:10M3018- -

13 Pedro Murillo Davila 1979 Club Comando Sa Riera19 0:26:13 0:00:026:15M3019- -

107 Miquel Angel Llompart Perez 1986 Club Món Aventura20 0:26:15 0:00:026:15M3020- -

271 Marcos Pacheco Montero 1988 C.A. Palmafitness 21 0:26:16 0:00:026:15M3021- -

317 Javier Martin Llobera Paredes 1983 CAMI - GardenHotels.com22 0:26:24 0:00:026:17M3022- -

120 Oscar Alonso Torre 198223 0:26:25 0:00:026:17M3023- -

313 Daniel Navarro Martinez 1983 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll24 0:26:47 0:00:026:23M3024- -

174 Lluís Riera Corbera 1986 Palmarunners25 0:26:55 0:00:026:25M3025- -

214 Alberto Lopez Font 1986 C.A. Palma Fitness26 0:27:15 0:00:026:29M3026- -

315 Andres Mocco Romano 1986 Club Esportiu Garden Hotels27 0:28:59 0:00:026:54M3027- -

186 Juanjo Pardo Ramos 1982 Club Fisic Sang de Bou28 0:29:53 0:00:027:07M3028- -

133 Marcos Turrero 1982 Talaiots Club De Muntanya29 0:31:12 0:00:027:26M3029- -

164 Kiko Ducrós Salvá 1985 evaSionMallorcaTrail30 0:31:20 0:00:027:28M3030- -

146 Daniel Morro Moreno 1986 CAMI - GardenHotels.com31 0:31:55 0:00:027:36M3031- -

5144 Jorge Maldonado Vargas 1981 Ricardo Marco Team32 0:32:32 0:00:027:45M3032- -

316 Ronny Wyss 1980 CAMI - GardenHotels.com33 0:32:32 0:00:027:45M3033- -

311 Mario Ruiz 1978 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll34 0:34:44 0:00:028:16M3034- -

179 Mateo Garau Muñoz 1981 Sa Milana - Alaro35 0:35:15 0:00:028:24M3035- -

216 Moises Hernandez Mendez 1982 Mallorca a Dalt de Tot Xtrem36 0:35:30 0:00:028:27M3036- -

321 Jeroni Bisanyes Cantallops 1990 S. Muntanya Club Pollença37 0:37:13 0:00:028:52M3037- -

5145 Lorenzo Gonzalez Muñoz 198538 0:39:26 0:00:029:23M3038- -
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Veteranos M-40

242 Miguel Espinosa Cifre 1972 Ferrer Hotels Running1 0:20:16 0:00:024:50M401- -

5103 Jacopo Piazzolla 1973 Club de Muntanya Yais2 0:24:09 0:00:015:45M402- -

137 Pere Casasnovas Suau 1974 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll3 0:24:29 0:00:025:50M403- -

323 Ramon Sedano Porcel 1976 Club Fisic Sang de Bou4 0:24:30 0:00:025:50M404- -

128 Paco Ventayol Alzina 1975 Talaiots Club De Muntanya5 0:24:58 0:00:025:57M405- -

24 Sergio Martos Zapata 1973 C Ermassets Esporles6 0:26:02 0:00:026:12M406- -

112 Luis Rodriguez Marroig 1976 Xoriguers Cala D'Or7 0:26:08 0:00:026:13M407- -

5106 Eduardo Garzón González 19678 0:26:58 0:00:026:25M408- -

249 Rafel Escorza Colom 1975 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll9 0:27:12 0:00:026:29M409- -

5139 Francisco Vicens Campomar 1972 C.A.Pollença10 0:27:30 0:00:026:33M4010- -

111 Rafael Pizá Rosselló 1973 Sa Milana - Alaro11 0:27:46 0:00:026:37M4011- -

272 Francisco De Paula Manzano Moren1975 XORIGUERS DE CALA D'O12 0:27:50 0:00:026:38M4012- -

267 Antoni Josep Bernat Sastre 1973 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll13 0:28:21 0:00:026:45M4013- -

45 Javier García González 1976 Mallorca A Dalt De Tot Xtrem14 0:28:54 0:00:026:53M4014- -

217 Joan Maria Rius Gibert 1968 C Ermassets Esporles15 0:29:02 0:00:026:55M4015- -

42 Marc Romagosa 1974 Sa Milana - Alaro16 0:29:08 0:00:026:56M4016- -

145 Toni Serra Serra 1973 S. Muntanya Club Pollença17 0:29:13 0:00:026:57M4017- -

213 Jaume Deya Buades 1974 Clup De Muntanya De Fornal18 0:29:25 0:00:027:00M4018- -

196 Fernando Olivares Martínez 1971 Sa Milana - Alaro19 0:32:00 0:00:027:37M4019- -

110 Francisco Fernandez Diana 1967 C. A. Palma Fitness20 0:32:43 0:00:027:47M4020- -

278 Francisco Javier Carreño Villodre 1975 Talaiots Club de Muntanya21 0:34:37 0:00:028:15M4021- -

165 Joan Martorell Borras 1970 C.A. Palmafitness 22 0:35:04 0:00:028:21M4022- -

40 Xisco Fanals Reines 1969 S. Muntanya Club Pollença23 0:36:39 0:00:028:44M4023- -

46 Biel Bota Ferragut 1968 S. Muntanya Club Pollença24 0:38:39 0:00:029:12M4024- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Master M-50

104 Jose Garcia Jaramillo 1963 Club Muntanya Alcúdia1 0:24:48 0:00:025:54M501- -

162 José Antonio Arnau Garzó 1962 Club Esportiu Es Pedal2 0:27:51 0:00:026:38M502- -

105 Paco Moreno Gonzalez 1966 Club de Montaña Yaís3 0:28:05 0:00:026:41M503- -

239 Xisco Aguiló Capó 1966 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll4 0:30:41 0:00:027:18M504- -

37 Jordi París Gutiérrez 1964 Xendenguets5 0:32:56 0:00:027:50M505- -

41 Jose Antonio Collado Rodriguez 1966 Sa Milana - Alaro6 0:34:38 0:00:028:15M506- -

318 Miquel Capo Mateu 1962 S. Muntanya Club Pollença7 0:36:23 0:00:028:40M507- -

328 Francesc Colom Canals 1964 Fed. Balear De Muntanyisme8 0:41:41 0:00:039:55M508- -
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Master M-55

187 Gori Mateu Colom 1957 Mallorca a Dalt de Tot Xtrem1 0:30:40 0:00:027:18M551- -

5138 Bernad Nadal Suau 1959 Es Pedal De Bunyola2 0:31:47 0:00:027:34M552- -

329 Andreu Reines Pons 1958 Club Atletisme Artà3 0:33:20 0:00:027:56M553- -
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